SKYDNING

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK

1 142928 Luis Kloster
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebaek
2 125478 Alexander Holmstrgm Aalun..
3 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks..
4 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49092 Jens E. Christensen
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49316 John Iversen
2 107142 Benny Jagrgen Ohlsen
3 50469 Jens Gormsen
4 135227 Kjeld Nielsen
Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab A1l
1 121230 Kim Aalund
Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 142595 Lukas Grgnbaek
2 146582 Sofus Brgdsgaard
3 142928 Luis Kloster
4 146951 Kasper Elmelund Bebe
5 149254 Alexander Rasmussen
Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 132346 Amalie Kold Lebaek
2 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth
3 141364 Josefine Holmsted Henriks..
4 122829 Bent Langkjeer Gormsen
5 125478 Alexander Holmstrgm Aalun..
6 141792 Niklas Jensen
Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST2
1 48025 Morten Laursen
Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 126288 Mathias Thomsen
46704 Knud Hansen
3 47395 Jesper Eckardt

09-08-2023 21:50:40

Resultatliste

Afenstaevne uge 32 - 2023

Fjelsted/Harndrup
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Fjelsted/Harndrup

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup
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Fjelsted/Harndrup
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Nyborg Skytteforening

Horne Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup
Horne Skytteforening
Horne Skytteforening

144/04

149/08
144/04
145/04
146/04

145/02

145/03
146/06
142/01
138/02

145/01

148/08

147/07
145/03
143/04
140/05

149/08

146/05
144/05
144/04
141/02

146/02

292/12

296/15
289/07
288/08
286/09

294/10

291/08
290/11
286/05
279/04

291/03

149/03
145/01
144/04
143/02
138/03

149/08
146/04
145/04
144/06
144/04
125/00

143/03

143/06
135/01
133/01



SKYDNING

ga A W N P

A W DN P

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE1
49092 Jens E. Christensen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2

107142 Benny Jagrgen Ohlsen

49316 John Iversen

50469 Jens Gormsen

135227 Kjeld Nielsen

45926 Michael Hannemann Carlsen

Riffel, 200m - Klasse A1
121230 Kim Aalund

Riffel, 200m - Klasse A2
35602 Jens Nyby Petersen

151989 Anders Bebe

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST

50208 Jan @stergard Jensen
100102 Trine Irene Knudsen
49823 Per Christiansen
17311 Anders Secher

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
33414 Tove Secher

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2
48025 Morten Laursen

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
33414 Tove Secher

09-08-2023 21:50:41

Resultatliste

Afenstaevne uge 32 - 2023

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Seerslev Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Nyborg Skytteforening

Fjelsted/Harndrup

Middelfart Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Seerslev Skytteforening
Fjelsted/Harndrup
Fjelsted/Harndrup

Ullerup Skytteforening, Give

Ullerup Skytteforening, Give

Horne Skytteforening

Ullerup Skytteforening, Give
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